
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CATALOGUE ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 29 JANUARY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED CAT NO.
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1 GREATEST HITS Foo Fighters1 <P>4 88697369212
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STARS: THE BEST OF 1992-2002

X

+

IN THE LONELY HOUR

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

101 PARTY SONGS

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

THE VERY BEST

1989

25

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

GREATEST HITS...SO FAR!!!

THE VERY BEST OF FLEETWOOD MAC

ALL TIME GREATEST HITS

LOVE JUNKIE 4

THE VERY BEST OF THE EAGLES

LIVE

GREATEST HITS

TAPESTRY

PURPOSE

GREATEST HITS

GREATEST HITS

CHRONICLE: THE 20 GREATEST HITS

THE KING

100% HITS THE BEST OF 2012 WINTER EDITION

AC/DC

URBAN CLASSICS

ESSENTIAL MICHAEL JACKSON

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

HITS FOR KIDS - POP PARTY 9

GREATEST HITS

SINGLES COLLECTION

THE EMINEM SHOW

IRON MAN 2

GOLD

BON JOVI GREATEST HITS

ABBA GOLD

21

ALL TIME GREATEST HITS

FROZEN: THE SONGS

HYSTERIA

NINE TRACK MIND

BEAUTY BEHIND THE MADNESS

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH VOLUME 1 & 2

NIGHT VISIONS

CARESS YOUR SOUL

RUMOURS

JAGGED LITTLE PILL

The Cranberries

Ed Sheeran

Ed Sheeran

Sam Smith

Soundtrack

Cold Chisel

Various

Eminem

INXS

Taylor Swift

Adele

Vance Joy

P!nk

Fleetwood Mac

Various

Various

The Eagles

AC/DC

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Carole King

Justin Bieber

Queen

Guns N' Roses

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Elvis Presley

Various

AC/DC

Various

Michael Jackson

Crowded House

Various

Fleetwood Mac

Maroon 5

Eminem

AC/DC

The Cranberries

Bon Jovi

ABBA

Adele

Neil Diamond

Soundtrack

Def Leppard

Charlie Puth

The Weeknd

Paul Kelly

Imagine Dragons

Sticky Fingers

Fleetwood Mac
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1
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6
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2
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1
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209

76
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211

38

354

222

65

9

58

255

353

31

24

117

47
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99

10
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34

8
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33
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235

30
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12

84

7

2

220

116
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36

98

1

3

13

148

60

11

148

9830615

2564628590

5249864652

3769173

8731446

CCC002

5346472

9887893

5335934

3799890

XLCD740

LMCD0275

88691901802

8122736352

88691920602

88691961242

7559626802

5107722

9362485452

88697114552

4758741

2758364

9862116

1800022

88697118042

5310536415

82876866442

5343895

5204222000

9174032

5346535
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4754556

4932902

88697662142

1757561
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